
WATERSPORTS POINT MALDIVES 
VADOO PRICE LIST 2021 
VALID FROM 1st JAN 2021 TILL 31st DEC 2021 

NET 

PRODUCT NAME DETAILS Price 
MOTORIZED 
Jet Ski Rental 
Jet Ski Rental 

Jet Ski Excursion 

Jet Ski Excursion 

Jet Ski Excursion Sunset 

10 Min. 
20 Min. 

30 Min. 

1 Hour 

40 Min 

$50 
$90 

$140 

$230 

$180 

Fly Board Lessons 
Fly Board Lessons 
Fly Board Rides 
Fly Board Rides 
Fly Board Rides 

25 Min 
50 Min 
15 Min 
30 Min 
45 Min 

$140 
$270 
$75 

$140 
$210 

Discover Seabob 

Seabob Rental 

15 min 

20 Min 

$60 

$70 

Waterski or Wakeboard Lesson 

Waterski or Wakeboard Ride 

20 Min. 

10 Min. 

$60 

$40 

Single Tube Ride 

Double Tube Ride (price per person) 

10 Min. 

10 Min. 

$35 

$25 

Motorized Multi Pack (except Jet Ski) 5 Rides $130 

CATAMARAN SAILING 
Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 
Catamaran Sunset Sailing (Per Person) 

Catamaran Excursion (Per Person) 

1 Hour 
1½ Hour 

2 Hours 

$30 
$50 

$50 

Catamaran Private Lesson 

Catamaran Short Course 

Catamaran Basic Course 

1 Hour 

3 Hours 

5 Hours 

$80 

$200 

$320 

PARASAILING 
Combine (Regular) Per Person 

Private (2 Person) 

Private Sunset (2 Person) 

15 Min 

15 Min 

15 Min 

$105 

$280 

$305 

PADDLE SPORTS 
Stand-Up Paddle Board Lesson 

Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 
Stand-Up Paddle Board Rent 

1½ Hour 

1 Hour 
2 Hours 

$50 

$25 
$40 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% GST 

www.watersports-point.com - info@watersports-point.com 
A DIVISION OF 

Отель может вносить изменения без предварительного оповещения.


